Label.

Technical Attributes.

L [Zoll]

Length mm (L)
Physikalische Lange
Cutting capacity 19 HRC
Cutting capacity 40 HRC
Cutting capacity 48 HRC

Bolt cutter LightCUT® L.800mm, Cutting capacity 7mm?

32"
800 mm
810 mm
10 mm
8 mm

7 mm
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Bolt cutter LightCUT®

980LC

Product no. 87980050

GTIN 4005887009876
Model BOLZENABSCHNEIDER

2K

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

LIGHT-CUT 800

810

210

30

810

210

30

5.103 dm3
87980050
2,688

0,000

0,090
4005887009876
GERMANY
Thiringen

nicht ear-pflichtig
82034000

1

265049



Product data sheet
18.10.2024

Variants.

Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
BOLZENABSCHNEIDER Bolt cutter LightCUT® L.800mm, Cutting
87980050 LIGHT-CUT 800 capacity 7mm? 4005887009876
GTIN-Code.

47005887"009876

Spare parts/spare part for.

87980100
Cutter head screw set
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